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HOME & HTF Allocation

Director of Real Estate Strategic Initiatives and Engagement
Sam Spergel - 317-232-0599 - SSpergel@ihcda.in.gov

Placemaking and Environmental Review Manager
Meagan Heber - 317-234-3727 - MHeber@ihcda.in.gov

Healthy Homes Resource Manager
Dave Pugh - 317-234-6289 - DPugh@ihcda.in.gov

HOME and HTF Manger
Andrea Lynch - 317-234-7577 - AndLynch@ihcda.in.gov

Funds Management and Reporting Specialist
Susan Noone - 317-232-7059 - SNoone@ihcda.in.gov

Real Estate Coordinator
Chris Adkins - 317-234-3889 - CAdkins@ihcda.in.gov

NORTH REGION ANALYST
Holly Lester - 317-233-3895 - HLester@ihcda.in.gov

SOUTH REGION ANALYST
James Wells - 317-232-2874 - JWells3@ihcda.in.gov

Real Estate Department
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